ITroféu Honda Karshopping_j 2015-42 Prova

_

EK1/EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Final 27-09-2015 09:20 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 41.221 - 12:16:22.378 12 43.900 +0.259 12:15:24.500
(136) Carlos Martins 15 41.253 +0.032 12:17:03.631 13 43.763 +0.122 12:16:08.263
1 42.864 +1.789 12:07:17.524 14 43.825 +0.184 12:16:52.088
2 41.681 +0.606 12:07:59.205 (32) Jose Pedro Galamba 15 43.858 +0.217 12:17:35.946
3 41.276 +0.201 12:08:40.481 1 44.861 +3.558 12:07:19.931
4 41.310 +0.235 12:09:21.791 2 41.790 +0.487 12:08:01.721
5 41.442 +0.367 12:10:03.233 3 41.643 +0.340 12:08:43.364
6 41.278 +0.203 12:10:44.511 4 41.479 +0.176 12:09:24.843
7 41.156 +0.081 12:11:25.667 5 41.303 - 12:10:06.146
8 41.238 +0.163 12:12:06.905 6 41.801 +0.498 12:10:47.947
9 41.331 +0.256 12:12:48.236 7 41.509 +0.206 12:11:29.456
10 41.234 +0.159 12:13:29.470 8 41.716 +0.413 12:12:11.172
11 41.075 - 12:14:10.545 9 41.825 +0.522 12:12:52.997
12 41.337 +0.262 12:14:51.882 10 41.730 +0.427 12:13:34.727
13 41.244 +0.169 12:15:33.126 1 42.363 +1.060 12:14:17.090
14 41.258 +0.183 12:16:14.384 12 41.553 +0.250 12:14:58.643
15 41.228 +0.153 12:16:55.612 13 41.544 +0.241 12:15:40.187
14 41.867 +0.564 12:16:22.054
(25) Bernando Santo 15 41.843 +0.540 12:17:03.897
1 43.592 +2.486 12:07:18.046
2 41.376 +0.270 12:07:59.422 (63) Nuno Cruz
3 41.201 +0.095 12:08:40.623 1 44.560 +1.284 12:07:19.854
4 41.482 +0.376 12:09:22.105 2 43.615 +0.339 12:08:03.469
5 41.262 +0.156 12:10:03.367 3 43.534 +0.258 12:08:47.003
6 41.330 +0.224 12:10:44.697 4 43.450 +0.174 12:09:30.453
7 41.226 +0.120 12:11:25.923 5 43.405 +0.129 12:10:13.858
8 41.138 +0.032 12:12:07.061 6 43.517 +0.241 12:10:57.375
9 41.396 +0.290 12:12:48.457 7 43.441 +0.165 12:11:40.816
10 41.208 +0.102 12:13:29.665 8 43.540 +0.264 12:12:24.356
1 41.194 +0.088 12:14:10.859 9 43.47 +0.195 12:13:07.827
12 41.213 +0.107 12:14:52.072 10 43.408 +0.132 12:13:51.235
13 41.339 +0.233 12:15:33.411 " 43.298 +0.022 12:14:34.533
14 41.106 - 12:16:14.517 12 43.276 - 12:15:17.809
15 41.362 +0.256 12:16:55.879 13 43.435 +0.159 12:16:01.244
14 43.493 +0.217 12:16:44.737
(67) André Rezende 15 43.859 +0.583 12:17:28.596
1 47.413 +6.409 12:07:22.052
2 42.240 +1.236 12:08:04.292 (9) Ulisses Vieira
3 41.654 +0.650 12:08:45.946 1 45.602 +2.462 12:07:21.064
4 41.242 +0.238 12:09:27.188 2 44.138 +0.998 12:08:05.202
5 41.616 +0.612 12:10:08.804 3 43.417 +0.277 12:08:48.619
6 41.507 +0.503 12:10:50.311 4 43.429 +0.289 12:09:32.048
7 41.685 +0.681 12:11:31.996 5 43.413 +0.273 12:10:15.461
8 41.532 +0.528 12:12:13.528 6 43.309 +0.169 12:10:58.770
9 41.363 +0.359 12:12:54.891 7 43.340 +0.200 12:11:42.110
10 41.292 +0.288 12:13:36.183 8 43.140 - 12:12:25.250
11 41.333 +0.329 12:14:17.516 9 43.300 +0.160 12:13:08.550
12 41.640 +0.636 12:14:59.156 10 43.447 +0.307 12:13:51.997
13 41.482 +0.478 12:15:40.638 11 43.406 +0.266 12:14:35.403
14 41.296 +0.292 12:16:21.934 12 43.354 +0.214 12:15:18.757
15 41.004 - 12:17:02.938 13 43.813 +0.673 12:16:02.570
14 45.354 +2.214 12:16:47.924
(8) Joao Rosales 15 45.517 +2.377 12:17:33.441
1 47.039 +5.818 12:07:21.887
2 42139 +0.918 12:08:04.026 (3) Norberto Calado
3 41.788 +0.567 12:08:45.814 1 45.864 +2.223 12:07:21.816
4 41.222 +0.001 12:09:27.036 2 44.427 +0.786 12:08:06.243
5 41.644 +0.423 12:10:08.680 3 43.846 +0.205 12:08:50.089
6 41.520 +0.299 12:10:50.200 4 43.781 +0.140 12:09:33.870
7 41.644 +0.423 12:11:31.844 5 44.020 +0.379 12:10:17.890
8 41.557 +0.336 12:12:13.401 6 43.891 +0.250 12:11:01.781
9 41.362 +0.141 12:12:54.763 7 43.645 +0.004 12:11:45.426
10 41.315 +0.094 12:13:36.078 8 43.895 +0.254 12:12:29.321
1 41.284 +0.063 12:14:17.362 9 43.914 +0.273 12:13:13.235
12 41.701 +0.480 12:14:59.063 10 43.724 +0.083 12:13:56.959
13 42.094 +0.873 12:15:41.157 " 43.641 - 12:14:40.600

Printed: 27-09-2015 12:40:56

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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